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9am, 16th August, 2012:
"What the fcuk just

happened then?”
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9am, 16th August, 2012:
"What the fcuk just

happened then?”

And other stories....
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Sector Statistics

Sector Stats

3,917

Slides from a talk by Ranjit Sidhu on "Sector Stats" given at the Institutional Web Management Workshop

2006 on 15 June 2006.
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Is the value of web teams effectively
communicated to budget decisions makers?

If not is this contributing to making the cuts to
teams easier’

Have institutional web teams learnt from the past
to become enablers rather then wall builders?

The web is sexy:
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16th of August 2012
CHANGED

EVERYTHING
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8,500,000
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£22.12
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25,000
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Was there a warning”




2012 APPLICATIONS BY SUBJECT

Subject Group Difference

Thursday, 27 June 13



2012 APPLICATIONS BY SUBJECT

Subject Group Difference

TOTAL | 1 -7.0
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2012 APPLICATIONS BY SUBJECT

Subject Group Difference

Subjects allied to Medicine .]
Physical Sciences -0.6
Engineering -:| -1.3
Vet Sci,Ag & related -:| 24
Mathematical & Comp Sci -:| -2.8
Medicine & Dentistry -:| -3.1
Law B | s
Biological Sciences _:l 4.4
Business & Admin studies _:l -5.7
Computer Sciences -6.4
|
___
TOTAL B | -70
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2012 APPLICATIONS BY SUBJECT

Subject Group Difference

Subjects allied to Medicine .
Physical Sciences -0.6
Engineering -] -1.3
Vet Sci,Ag & related -] 2.4
Mathematical & Comp Sci -:| -2.8
Medicine & Dentistry -:| -3.1
Law B s
Biological Sciences _:| 4.4
Business & Admin studies _:| -5.7
Computer Sciences _] -6.4
Education -6.9
|
|
Hist & Philosophical studies _:l 7.3
Linguistics, Classics & related _:l -84
Combined sciences 9.2
European Langs, Lit & related _:l -11.2
Combined social sciences _:l -11.8
Social Studies B |
Social sciences combined with arts _:l -14.1
Mass Comms and Documentation _:l -14.6
Architecture,Build & Plan _:l -16.3
Creative Arts & Design -16.3
Sciences combined with social sciences/arts _:l -17.7
Technologies ]
Non-European Langs and related _:l -21.5
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2013 APPLICATIONS BY SUBJECT

Subject Group Difference
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2013 APPLICATIONS BY SUBJECT

Subject Group Difference

TOTAL - 3.50%
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2013 APPLICATIONS BY SUBJECT

Subject Group Difference

Comper Seences I 2000 0

Engineering 8.40%
Vet Sci,Ag & related |:_ 7.70%
General, other combined & unknown :— 7.10%
Biological Sciences [ T 690%
Mass Comms and Documentation :— 6.40%
Subjects allied to Medicine :— 5.30%
- N .
Combined sciences 4.30%
Mathematical Sciences |:_ 3.60%

[
TOTAL B 3.50%
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2013 APPLICATIONS BY SUBJECT

Subject Group Difference

Comper Seences I 2000 0

Engineering 8.40%
Vet SciAg & relted [ T 7.70%
General, other combined & unknown |:_ 7.10%
Biological Sciences |:_ 6.90%
Physical Sciences I 20 | 6.40%
Mass Comms and Documentation |:_ 6.40%
Subjects allied to Medicine |:_ 5.30%
o [ T o
Combined sciences 4.30%
Mathematical Sciences |:_ 3.60%

[
[
Business & Admin studies |:- 3.20%
Creative Arts & Design |:- 2.40%
Hist & Philosophical studies 2.30%
Social Studies |:- 2.10%
Medicine & Dentistry |:- 2%
Technologies I 0%
Linguistics, Classics & related I -0.20%
Combined social sciences l -0.30%
Architecture,Build & Plan -:| -2.20%
Combined arts _:| -2.60%
Social sciences combined with arts -2.60%
Education _:| -2.90%
Sciences combined with social sciences or arts _:| -4.50%
European Langs, Lit & related _:l -6.10%
Non-European Langs, Lit and related _:l -6.70%
EE 0
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Chart 4 - Income by source 2007/08 to 2011/12
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Recurrent
(teaching)
£5.4bn

Recurrent

(research)

£1.9bn

Other
£1.0bn

Income of UK HEls by source 2011/12

Funding body grants
£8.3bn (29.6%)

Total
income

£27.9bn

Endowment and
investmentincome
£0.3bn (1.0%)

Otherincome
£5.2bn (18.6%)

Source: HESA HE Finance Plus 2011/12

Thursday, 27 June 13

Tuition fees and
education contracts

£9.7bn (34.7%) Home & EU

HE fees
£5.7bn

Non-EU
HE fees
£3.2bn

Other
£0.7bn

Research grants
and contracts
£4 5bn (16.2%)

© Higher Education Statistics Agency Limited
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IS this the death of the
unified University
Sector?




27922316

Total England 23296892

Total Scotland 2842412

The University of Cambridge 1322128

Total Wales 1275339

The University of Oxford 1016161

University College London(#2)(#4)(#8) 871210
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Consolidated income and expenditure account for the year ended 31 July 2012

Year ended 31 July
2012

£m
Income

Endowment and irwv

Total income
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Year ended 31 July
2012

£m
Income

Endowment and irwv

Total income
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Consolidated income and expenditure account for the year ended 31 July 2012

Year ended 31 July
2012

£m
Income

Endowment and irwv

Total income
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%
2012 2011  inc/(dec)
- Funding council grants 58.5 61.5 -5%
Tuition fees and education contracts 70.7 O 5%

- Research grants and contracts 27 4 27.7 -1%
= Accommodation and hospitality 19.6 19.2 2%
a Other senvices rendered CaF [ 4. 7%
Otherincome 12:7 112 13%
Total Income 1966 194.0 1%
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Consolidated income and expenditure account for the year ended 31 July 2012

Year ended 31 July
2012

£m
Income

Endowment and irwv

Total income
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2013 UNIVERSITY

Thursday, 27 June 13



2013 UNIVERSITY
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2013 UNIVERSITY
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2013 UNIVERSITY

i'E 1‘_&31' WYWO!
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In such a comparative market:
Intelligent

Targeted

Show value.
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THE CHARTERED
INSTITUTE OF MARKETING

MARKETING
EXCERIEENCEE

AWARDS

2012

FINALIST

EDUCATION
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Overview - Sources

1. Google Analytics

2. Mediahawk

3. Facebook/Google Adwords
4. Telephone records

5. External data feeds

6. UCAS/HESA data to help targeting.
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/7>  CLEARING DASHBOARD FOR UNIVERSITY OF LIFE Y.

Dt 1or Ihe waek of 1600 45 208 of August 2913
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@lm CLEARING DASHBOARD FOR UNIVERSITY OF LIFE . 5D

Data for the week of 16th to 23rd of August 2013

39,999 VISITS BY 9,999 VISITORS +33% WoW

CLEARING PAGE EVENTS
® ><

Uc S @
[ [ ) P
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COOSIC OVERALL: 12,222 VISITS
COST: £12,2222.08 | MOBILE DEVICE: 22% | NEW TO SITE: 22% (EXCLUDING BRAND NAME “BEDFORDSHIRE" THIS ROSE TO 81%)

WINTER CAMPAIGN GENERAL VIRTUAL OPEN DAY OPEN DAYS BA MULTIMEDIA JOURNALISM

Cosmsn ? > s

BA JOURNALISM AND PR BSC SOFTWARE ENGINEERING BSc COMPUTING & MATHEMATICS BSC BUSINESS INFO SYSTEMS
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GOOGLE TOTAL: FACEBOOK TOTAL:
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REGIONAL PRESS (due to reporting restrictions these are projections)
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LUTON HERALD & POST - PROJECTED
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JOURNALISM BA
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*Mobile Ads 150%

conversion
 Targeted display Ads
eBest Ads:

JOURNALISM BA
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eMobile Ads |150%
JOURNALISM BA .
WY 7% 999 S?I'I;:;gilecz:lndisplay Ads

WEBSITE CONV. (CAMPUS TOURS)  99% . |
WOBIEWSE//////////, s BeStAds:

£999.99 £0.45 £4.55

'SPEND 7 GOSTAISIT > COSTICONV
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Can we make data a integral element to
the success?
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Research Excellence Framework (REF) Online Impact Dashboard

SiD ONLINE MEDIA ANALYSIS AND REPORT

BLOGS (SiD with essex)

15A MCI2 News and Evends
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http:/awww .nzherald.co.nz/nz/news

Hicle.cim?e id<1&obiectid=10703021 D20 feed-on-demand-nol-on-a-schedule/
,E‘ng.:gemcent:c—' &05.3,:4 P Engagement: 55%

Relevance: 55% ref:wanlc? : :z"
Influence: 55% L tad -

INFLUNCERS OF NOTE AND THEIR MENTION

T cleto corposanto

Disability and care needs in the older
population

INFLUNCERS OF NOTE AND THEIR MENTION

Thursday, 27 June 13

hitpmeatinland . lime com2012/03/20want-a-brighter-  Mip://www magicmaman com/, alkallement-&f-

e Leterni-Lpo s http:/’www .physicsforums.com/showthr

demande-les-bedes-plus-Iatelligents 2220 2052750 asp ©30.php?1=639473
Engagement: High Engagement: Low

Relevance: Medium Relevance: Low
Influence: High Influence: Low

INFLUNCERS OF NOTE AND THEIR MENTION

RECOMMENDATIONS

Si0 s mentioned regularly in Blogs around the world, because of the type of research
SiD does it is particularly picked up as ewvidence to a particular social position or
lifestyle choice. However, it also is mentioned on governmental blogs, for example that
of the European Commision.

Online newspapers and discusion groups in particular were interested in the study
regarding demand fed babies, this was picked up across the world; The New Zealand
Herald being amoung the newspapers who ran with the story. It was also very popular
on discussion boards, in particular mother focused websites. SiD studies have been
mentioned by influential academics, governmental and non-govermental organisations
around the world, though particularly in Europe. It has also been mentioned by
political activists of social networks.

We would recommend SiD, as previously mentioned, develops
deeper online connection with organisations and people online,
in particular by leveraging social media networks




Data For 157 July to 31™ December 2011
Provided by SiD, Statistics into Decisions
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19,944 cec On other websites: 17% India % 41) 29.7] 259185 ] 53}]162] 03] | V'"vooy v 9w 714 "
Views: 7210
University of SiD |
11 Aug 111 YouTube channel: 7% |Pakistan® 2.3 265/ 250441 | 20/ 00 | 00 ‘
VIEWS Age 13-17 18-24 25-3435-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Viows:4.256 | |
ol [GENDEREAGE BREAKDOWN
Brand views: AV responses 31% Wall: 12,119
/ day:
7.9% 2.3% X 2
0.98% y 0.98% 0.43% Discussion boards: 1,563
1,000,867 12 Female .
. 13-17 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55+ .
= :: Photos: 2,950
v ; e 079% 097%
2 466 Ak E 22% O Information: 1,187
32%
m FOCUS ON: AMAZING WORK BY SiD VICOUS
Mentions: AV posts / day: colossal.com: Tumbir An Epic Win! Comment
hitp/www thisiscolossal comy2011/ hitpe//mono. tumbir.compost/ hipc//wins faliblog.ory/SID
11/sidfarm 2854490230/uk-based-artist-
, m“ ) - JB. Sone
Most popular day: ) " November 16, 2011 at 1:18 pm
This is really cool i've seen it myself
| and hopelully will be going to this uni, |
1 8 NOV 3 2 926 ol A . !houqhtp:t looked hmgi!::‘lg .
VIEWS | | Linked 4,881 time: 1648 likes Likes 519, Linked 395 times heo
m TWITTER: YOUTUBE: FACEBOOK:
So— : _ SiD SITE ENGAGEMENT UoB SITE ENGAGEMENT UoB SITE ENGAGEMENT
Total views: AV views / day:
Visits 111 Visits Visits 12,412
41,947 18 * ; 2 ,
Engagement score + 2 Engagement score + 15 Engagement score 31
Most popular day: Stayed to view content -4 Stayed to view content +3 Stayed to view content -24
Time spent viewing content +3 Time spent viewing content -3 Time spent viewing content -6
15 Jan 350 Amount of content viewed -3 Amount of content viewed +3 Amount of content viewed -6
VIEWS O Aanuareinm annra - 'q O Aarmareinm ennra K M Armuareinm eanra 49
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THAT’S NONSENSE.
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Question #14 Do you consider your Big Data project a success?

No, Big Data did not
meet our expectations
2%
Not sure; we cannot
measure ROI
Yes, the Big Data 20%
initiative met our stated
goals
18%

Too early to determine

It's not clear yet if big data will deliver a big ROL.
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If you didn’t do anything
meaningful with the small
data you had, why will
you do anything with the

big data?
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Big Data+
Big Project=
Big Waste of Money




to: main content | section navigation

Unistats has received over three million page
views since launch
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UNISTATS

The official website for comparing
UK higher education course data
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Since its launch on the 27 September 2012 to the 20 March, the Unistats

web-site has received 3,315,620 page views and 171,186 unique visitors
- an average of 984 new visitors per day.
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Since its launch on the 27 September 2012 to the 20 March, the Unistats

web-site has received 3,315,620 page views and 171,186 unique visitors
- an average of 984 new visitors per day.

in 175 days got | 71,186 unique visitors
Each visitor cost (estimated £2million to set up)
£5 per visitor
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Source/medium

(direct) / (none)

google / organic

widget.unistats.ac.uk /
referral

bing / organic

thestudentsurvey.com /
referral

hefce.ac.uk / referral

ucas.ac.uk / referral

ucas.com / referral

yahoo / organic

search.ucas.com / referral

Visits

212,897

45,374

20,271

2,367

1,019

770

702

678

S84

331

Pages /
visit

11.28

13.21

8.5

15.83

9.3

11.36
12.83
14.07

15.95

Avg. visit
duration

00:07:58

00:09:00

00:07:25

00:10:21

00:05:16

00:06:58
00:10:18
00:10:54
00:10:44

00:05:46

Thursday, 27 June 13

% New
Visits

65.89%

0.92%

1.03%

0.34%

2.06%

0.52%

4.13%

5.60%

0.86%

0.91%

Bounce
Rate

22.159%

23.07%

29.54%,

15.29%

32.19%

17.01%

24.07%

14.60%

32.36%

43.81%



Pages / Avg. visit % New Bounce

Source/medium Visits
visit duration Visits Rate

(direct) / (none) 212,897 11.28 00:07:58 69.89% 22.19%
google / organic 45,374 13.21 00:0%9:00 0.92% 23.07%
widget.unistats.ac.uk / ,

20,271 00:07:25 1.03% 29.54%,
referral
bing / organic 2,367 15.83 00:10:21 0.34% 15.29%
thestudentsurvey.com /

1,019 9.3 00:05:16 2.06% 32.19%
referral
hefce.ac.uk / referral 770 11.36 00:06:58 0.52% 17.01%
ucas.ac.uk / referral 702 12.83 00:10:18 4.13% 24.07%
ucas.com / referral 678 14.07 00:10:54 5.60% 14.60%
yahoo / organic S84 15.95 00:10:44 0.86% 32.36%
search.ucas.com / referral 331 g 00:05:46 0.91% 43.81%
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LLB Law

A radical and innovative new approach to
the academic study of law. Learn to brir

skills of analysis, reasoning and judgmen
1O Dear on topical question
political and social dimens

on the legal aspects ¢

nteraction

Course content Teaching Careers Applying

Enjoy a distinctive, flexible learning experience

York Law School offers an innovative and distinctive programme of

studies relevant to today's society. Our LLB degree mixes academic

robustness with applied, practical and inter-disciplinary perspectives,

ts contexts.

ensuring you develop an understanding

have organised the range of subjects into three streams which

idal *

allow you to choose your own pathway through the programme. This

fir

Wway you can customise your degree studies to fit your career

Develop the skills for a successful career

Thursday, 27 June 13

Any questions?

Ask us on one of our pre

application Univi
, Or contact our

admissions tutor:

» Dr Laurence Etherington

+44 (0)1904 325804

Compare this course
with other courses at

LLB in Law

Assessed by coursework

Students agreed staff are
good at explaining things

Students agreed staff made
the subject interesting




Less then 1 (yes 1)
visitor per university per
day is clicking the
UniStats widget




Data can never alone be
the answer.




Big data is the fast food
of analysis”?
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Databases are pi$$ easy,
figuring out what is useful is

hard:

You can’t outsource thinking.
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What’s a mook?




FREE DESTROYS
DIVERSITY




Solutionism sucks

Evgeny Morozov




“IF we still live a
capitalist society where
arts make a living- better
farer pricing models?”




“‘FREE’s pricing model is
unfair and benefits the
rich”




“Early adopters have a
responsibility”




Intelligent
Targeted
Show value.




Ranjit Sidhu
@rssidhu
ranjit@sidspace.info

www.sidspace.info

statistics into decisions
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